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Inca Chan

Isabella Metcalfe
Montserrat Godinez
Irene Kim

Kaitlin Towill
Samantha Ellis
Allison Merke
Danielle Del Vicario
Milena Markovich
Mia Noblet

Lingzi Gao
Rebecca Sawatzky
Kalleigh Maki
Amanda Ma
Chantelle Kuan
Casie Lee

WD Anika Bosch

Club

Grandview

Killarney

Connaught

Inlet

Hollyburn Country Club
White Rock South Surrey
Maple Ridge

Mission

Connaught

Vancouver

Sungod

Aldergrove

Cloverdale

Sungod

Grandview

Burnaby

Delta

Maureen Knight

-

SKATECANADA

Super Series Victoria Day

Surrey, BC
May 18, 2012 to May 20, 2012

Senior Bronze Women

Category Result Summary

Section EP
BC/YT 31.18
BC/YT 25.29
BC/YT 24.86
BC/YT 23.27
BC/YT 22.23
BC/YT 21.83
BC/YT 21.24
BC/YT 21.13
BC/YT 20.39
BC/YT 20.14
BC/YT 19.97
BC/YT 19.76
BC/YT 19.51
BC/YT 19.45
BC/YT 18.33
BC/YT 16.25
BC/YT

Points

31.18
25.29
24.86
23.27
22.23
21.83
21.24
21.13
20.39
20.14
19.97
19.76
19.51
19.45
18.33
16.25
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